
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= SMALL
BUSINESS ADMIN;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198501250000
21320

01/25/1985
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FLOREY, SAM
E. & DIANA L.

10 991

198505020000
97400

05/02/1985
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BAKER,
GERALD
WAYNE

11 730

198506280001
40560

06/28/1985
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBERTS,
JOE M. &
SHIRLEY

12 153

198506280001
40550

06/28/1985
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBERTS,
JOE M. &
SHIRLEY

12 154

198512310002
88200

12/31/1985
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

U.S.A. OIL INC 13 355


