Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198501250000 21320	01/25/1985 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FLOREY, SAM E. & DIANA L.	10	991				
198505020000 97400	05/02/1985 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BAKER, GERALD WAYNE	11	730				
198506280001 40560	06/28/1985 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBERTS, JOE M. & SHIRLEY	12	153				
198506280001 40550	06/28/1985 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBERTS, JOE M. & SHIRLEY	12	154				
198512310002 88200	12/31/1985 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	U.S.A. OIL INC	13	355				